Ronald

J

Hagan

US Postmaster

Fifth Third Bank

Wastin Hotel Columbus
Faycor

Target

Renaissance Hotels
Columbus Clippers
GaDaddy.com

Due Amici

Starliner Giner

AT&T Mobility

Safeguard Business Systems
Friends of Timothy J. DeGeeter
The Clarmont

Stauf's Coffee
ABKWEB/Remotebackup
Sunoco

House of Blues

First Watch

Tommy's Diner

iContact

Mentel Memoarial Golf
Capital Area Humane Society
Coleman for Golumbus
Friends of Sherrod Brown
Loops

Cap City

Fifth Third Bank

Franklin County Democratic Party
Paycor

Rice Bowl

First Watch

Golf Ciub of Dublin
Columbus Clippers
Columbus Clippers
ABKWEB/Remotebackup
Heritage Golf Club

AT&T Mobility

Shamrock Club of Columbus
Ancient Order of Hibernians
First Walch

iContact

Carnardo's Wine

Golf Club of Dubtin

Ohio Veterans Hall of Fame
Tommy's Diner

First Watch

h Third Bank

Celumbus Clippers

Paycor

Gallo's Kitchen

Giant Eagle

First Watch

$t. Mary Magdale Athletic Assoc
AT&T Mobility

Central Parking

US Post Office

Printing Express, Inc
Paycer

850 Twin Rivers Or

38 Fountain Square Plaza
310 S High St

844 Linn 8t, Ste 200

1870 Hilliard Rome Rd

50 N 3rd 5t

330 Huntington Park Lane
14455 N Hayden Raoad

67 E Gay 5t

5240 Cemetery Rd

5565 Glenridge Connector NE
1721 W 3rd Ave

5546 Pearl Rd

684 S High St

1277 Grandview Ave

23400 Aurora Rd, Unit E
6000 Rockside Rd

308 Euclid Ave

486 S High St

914 W Broad St

2635 Meridian Pkwy, Ste 200
8005 Alkire Rd

3015 Scioto Darby Executive Court
550 E Walnut St

607 14th 5t, NW, Ste 800
1629 Northwest Blvd

1299 Qlentangy River Rd

38 Fountain Square Plaza
271 E State St

€44 Linn St, Ste 200

2300 S High St

495 S High St

5806 Eerman Rd

330 Huntington Park Lane
330 Huntington Park Lane
23400 Aurora Rd, Unit E
3525 Heritage Club Dr

5565 Glenridga Connector NE
£0 West Castle Rd

274 E lnnis Ave

486 § High St

2635 Meridian Plwy, Ste 200
3576 Riverside Dr

693 City Park Ave

5805 Eiterman Rd

77 S High St, 7th FI

814 W Broad St

496 § High 5t

38 Fountain Square Plaza
330 Huntington Park Lane
€44 Linn St, Ste 200

2820 Nottingham Rd

777 Neal Ave

496 § High St

473 S Roys Ave

5565 Glenridge Connector NE
107 5 Hign St, Ste 420

850 Twin Rivers Dr

1229 S 3rd St

©44 Linn St, Ste 200

Columbus
Cincinnati
Columbus
Cincinnati
Hilliard
Columbus
Columbus
Scottsdale
Columbus
Hilliard
Atlanta
Columbus
Parma
Columbus
Grandview
Bedfard Heighls
Independence
Cleveland
Columbus
Columbus
Durham
Galloway
Hilliard
Columbus
Washington
Columbus
Grandview
Cincinnati
Columbus
Cincinnati
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Columbus
Cotumbus
Bedford Heights
Hilliard
Atlanta
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Durham
Upper Arlington
Columbus
Dublin
Columbus
Columbus
Calumbus
Cincinnatt
Columbus
Cincinnati
Upper Arlingten
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Aflanta
Columbus
Columbus
lrontown
Cincinnati

43218
45263
43215
45203
43026
3215
43215
85260
43215
43026
30342
43212
44129
43215
43212
44146
44134

44114
43215
43215
27713
43119
43206
43215
20005
43212
43215
45263
43215
45203
43215
43215
43017
43215
43215
44146
43026
30342
43215
43207
43215
27713
43212
43206
43017
43215
43215
43215
45263
43215
45203
43224

43215
43215
43204
30342
43215
43218
45638
45203

46512011
41212011
4/15/2011
415/2011
416/2011
4182011
4/18/2011
4/18/2011
42172011
4425/2011
4128/2011
4128120114
4/2812011
4/29/2011
4/29/2011

51212011

5122011

57212011

5312011

5732011

532011

5lar2011

51442011

552011

5512011
5/11/2011
51112011
5M11/20114
5132011
5/16{2011
5M16/2011
5{2412011
52672011
S/2712011
52712011
513112011
53142011
53112011
53112011
513142011

6212011

6/2/2011

6/2/2011

6/3/2011

6/3/2011

61672011

6/8/2011

6/8/2011
6/10/2011
6/13/2011
6/15/2011
6/20/2011
6/23/2011
6/24/2011
6/24/2011
6/27/2011
63072041
7i13/20114
71312011
7115/2011

$237.60 Postage
$67.60 Servica Charga
$33.76 Meeting Expense
$61.35 Service Charge
$36.30 Office Supplies
$43 43 Meeting Expense
$153.83 Food & Beverages
$11.23 Email Hosting
$697.14 Food & Beverages
$37.49 Meeting Expense
$476.82 Telephone Service
$100.79 Office Supplies
$1,000.00 Contribution
$14.19 Meeting Expense
$14.97 Meseting Expense
$22.00 Computer Backup
$57 54 Travel
$68 85 Meeting Expense
$15.90 Meeting Expense
$27.11 Meeting Expense
$74.00 Email Hosting
$14.00 Meeting Expense
$100.00 Donation
$12,000.00 Fundraising and Admin Services
$500.00 Contribution
$6.22 Meeting Expense
$44.56 Meeling Expense
$44.84 Service Charge
$750.00 Event Tickets
$40.00 Service Fee
$21.12 Meeting Expense
$38.26 Meeting Expense
$10.68 Meeting Expense
$4% 25 Food & Beverages
$423.01 Food & Beverages
$22.00 Computer Backup
$170.57 Meating Expense
$147.64 Telephone Service
$375.00 Membership Dues
$100.00 Event Tickets
$19.37 Meeting Expense
$74.00 Email Hosting
$170.78 Meeting Expense
$600.00 Finance Services
$37.36 Meeting Expense
$600.00 Event Tickets
$37.96 Mesting Expense
$38.23 Mesting Expense
$57.58 Service Charge
$59.11 Food & Baverages
$40.00 Service Charga
$164.58 Mesting Expense
$186.00 Office Supglies
$20.12 Meeting Expense
$200.00 Event Fee
$145.43 Telephone Service
$10.00 Parking
$323.29 Postage
$589 .43 Printing
$40.00 Service Charge

$42,210.67

2691 318
EFT 31B
DC 3B
EFT 3B
oc 3B
DG 3B
DC 318
DC 318
DC  31B
DC  31B

2683 318

2694 318

2695 31B
DC 318
DC 318
EFT 31B
oc 318
DC 318
DC 318
DC 31B
EFT 31B
DC 3B
DC  31B
2696 31B
2697 318
DC  31B
oC 3B
EFT 31B
2698 31B
EFT 3B
oc 38
pc 3B
DG N8
DC 318
Dc 318
EFT 31B
DG 31B
2683 31B
2700 1B
2701 31B
DC  31B
EFT 31B
oC 3B
2702 218
Dc 3B

2703 31B
DC 318
DG 31B
EFT 318
pc 318
EFT 318
DC 31B
pDc 318
DG 3B
2704 3B
2705 31B
oC 3B

2706 31B

2707 31B
EFT 31B



